   PCM-7320 Evaluation Kit
RISC 2.5" Samsung S3C2410 Multitasking Ready-to-Run Platform
Introduction
Based on PCM-7320 platform, PCM-7320 Platform Evaluation kit integrates all
solution developer needs into a package that provides customers an effortless
system platform for project evaluation, application development and solution
feasibility testing without long lead-time waiting and heavy initial expense and
investment.

•  Utility: gcc (complier)
•  GUI (Graphic User Interface) SDK: iCava SDK for implement interface
Ordering Information
❑  PCM-7320K-330CE/LX: Samsung ARM9 200MHz, 64MB SDRAM on
board, 64MB Flash on board with Win CE/Linux solution integrated
❑ PCM-7320-0K0CE/LX: PCM-7320 Evaluation Kit system based on PCM-
7320K-330CE/LX
❑ PCM-7320S-230CE/LX: Samsung ARM9 200MHz, 64MB SDRAM on
board, 32MB Flash on board with Win CE/Linux solution integrated
❑ PCM-7320M-120CE/LX: Samsung ARM9 200MHz, 32MB SDRAM on
board, 16 MB Flash on board and Win CE/ Linux solution integrated
Remarks:
•  Customers can purchase PCM-7320 Models with CF booting in different
size of CF card per own requirement.